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NUCA Andrew Scott Johnson Memorial 
Statement of Assets, Liabilities and Net Assets 

For the Period Ended June 30, 2022 

Jun 30, 22 

ASSETS 
Current Assets 

Checking/Savings 
Checking &Savings 

SunTrust -Checking 

SunTrust -Money Market 

Total Checking &Savings 

Total Checking/Savings 

Other Current Assets 
Americas Investment 

Total Other Current Assets 

Total Current Assets 

TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES 8~ EQUITY 
Equity 

Unrestricted Net Assets 
Net Income 

Total Equity 

TOTAL LIABILITIES 8~ EQUITY 

73,747.82 

125,734.41 

199,482.23 

199,482.23 

46,737.74

46, 737.74 

246,219.97 

246,219.97 

180,231.24 
65,988.73 

246,219.97 

246,219.97 

Prepared for Management's Use Only 



NUCA of Florida - Andrew Scott Johnson Memorial Scholarship 
Statement of Revenues and Expenses 

For the Period Ended June 30, 2022 

Jan -Jun 22 

Ordinary Income/Expense 
Income 

2022 Fishing Tournament Income 
2-Person Boat Guided 6,300.00 
3-Person Boat Guided 13,051.06 
SO/50 Pot 900.00 
Big Fish Pot 749.51 
Calcutta 33,100.00 
Dinner Only 600.00 
Gun Raffle 1,480.00 
Lunches 2,245.60 
Own Boat 8~ Guide 600.00 
Petty Cash 200.00 
Registration -Anglers 8,825.1 1 
Shiners 8,701.06 
Sponsorships 

Angler Dinner Sponsor 5,000.00 
Beverage Sponsor 2,978.00 
Captain's Meeting Sponsor 3,000.00 
General Sponsor 1,850.00 
Major Sponsor 14,500.00 
Platinum Sponsor 14,877.66 
T-Shirt Sponsor 8,000.00 
Trophy Sponsor 1,500.00 
Water Bottle Sponsor 2,000.00 

Total Sponsorships 53,705.66 

Staff Incentive 300.00 
Staff Travel -Refund 14.48 
Yeti Raffle 640.00 

Total 2022 Fishing Tournament Income 131,412.48 

Bank Charges (Reimbursed) 40.26 
Donations 500.00 

Interest 418.72 

Total Income 132,371.46 

Gross Profit 132,371.46 

Expense 
2022 Fishing Tournament Expense 

50/50 Pot 420.00 
Bar 1,668.00 
Boater Lunch 1,498.50 
Boats/Guides 17,500.00 
Breakfast -Boater 202.30 
Dinner Caterer 3,699.17 
Document Production 583.20 
Hotel 1,089.00 

Prepared for Management's Use Only 



Jan -Jun 22 

Paypal Fees 1,227.78 
Petty Cash 200.00 
Refreshments for Tournament 700.51 
Scott Driver Building Rental 1,200.00 
Shiners 6,562.00 
Shipping 146.04 
Staff Incentive 300.00 
Staff Meals 167.56 
Staff Transportation 1,201.07 
T-Shirts 2,538.10 
Tournament Prizes for Kids 247.58 
Tournament Services 7,800.00 
Trophies &Prizes 1 1,069.00 
Water Bottles 2,420.00 

Total 2022 Fishing Tournament Expense 62,439.81 

Annual Registration 61.25 
Bank Charges 0.26 
Copies 317.60 
Ditchmen 75.00 
Office Supplies 200.04 
Postage 31.80 

Total Expense 63,125.76 

Net Ordinary Income 69,245.70 

Other Income/Expense 
Other Expense 

Unrealized Gain/Loss 3,256.97 

Total Other Expense 3,256.97 

Net Other Income -3,256.97 

Net Income 65,988.73 

Prepared for Management's Use Only 



3:24 PM NUCA Andrew Scott Johnson Memorial 

o7/t 7/22 General Ledger 

Cash Basis As of June 30, 2022 

Type Date Num Name Memo Or(ginal Amount Paid Amounf Balance 

Checking 8, Savings 130.649.02 
SunTrusT -Checking 4,920.84 

Check 01 /07/2022 Delfa Airlines SfaN Travel -Brown and Pullen -718.40 -716.40 4.202.44 
Deposit 01/20/2022 Deposit 7.540.00 7.540.00 11.742,44 
Check 0l /27/2022 Department of State Annual Registration - 2022 -61.25 -61.25 11,681.19 
Deposit 01/28/2022 Deposit 9,970.00 9,970.00 21,651.19 
Deposit 01/31/2022 Deposit 40.00 40.00 21,691.19 
Deposit 02/01/2(122 Deposit 4.692.11 4.692.11 26,383.30 
Deposit 02/02/2(122 Deposit 5,630.00 5.630.00 32,013.30 
Deposit 02/11/2022 Deposit 4,000.00 4,000.00 36,013.30 
Deposit 02/11/2022 Deposit 200.00 200.00 36,213.30 
Deposit 02/14/2022 Deposit 8,636.66 8,636.66 44,849.96 
Check 02/17/2022 debit Lasenmith Creations Wafer Bottles -2,420.00 -2,420.00 42,429.96 
Deposit 02/28/2022 Deposit 1,764.66 1,764.66 44,194.62 
Deposit 03/02/2022 Deposit 6,990.00 6,990.00 51,184.62 
Deposli 03/02/2022 Deposit 2,991.32 2,991.32 54,175.94 
Check 03/07/2022 1240 Cash tournament -petty cash -200.00 -200.00 53,975.94 
Deposit 03/07/2022 Deposit 560.00 560.00 54,535.94 
Deposit 03/07/2(122 Deposit 3.W2.33 3.502.33 58.03827 
Deposit 03/08/2022 Deposit 3,200.00 3.200.0D 61,238.27 
Check 03/09/2022 DEBIT Ligh}sey's Restaurant -88.57 -88.57 61,149.70 
Check 03/09/2022 DEBIT Vending Machine -5.00 -5.00 61,144.70 
Check 03/I0/2022 debit Kentucky Fried Chicken -19.44 -19.44 61,125.26 
Check 03/11/2022 1245 Florida Property Trust. LlC Thursday Bar x$815+20%tip) -978.00 -978.00 60,147.26 
Check 03/11/2022 debff Days Inn Staff Hotel Room -326.70 326.70 59,820.56 
Check 03/11/2022 debit Shell -13.50 •13.50 59,807.06 
Check 03/11/2022 debit Steak and Shake -13.69 -13.69 59,793.37 
Check 03/11/2022 1242 Blitzkrieg BBQ &Grill Caterer -3,666.00 -3,666.00 56,127.37 
Check 03/11/2022 debit Days Inn -326.70 -326.70 55,800.67 
Check Q3/11/2022 debit Target Store -8923 $9.23 55,711.44 
Deposff 03/11/2022 Deposit 14.48 14.48 55.725.92 
Check 03/12/2022 1246 Florida Property Trust, LLC Friday Bar ($575 + 20%tips —690.00 -690.00 55,035.92 
Check 03/12/2022 debit West Palm Beach Airport Market -20.18 -20.18 55,015.74 
Check 03/12/2022 debN Marathon Gas -59.00 -59.00 54,956.74 
Check 03/12/2022 debit Blihkrieg BBQ 8. Grill -33.17 33.17 54,923.57 
Check 03/12/2022 debit UPS Store -44.52 -44.52 54.879.05 
Check 03/12/2022 debit Petro Gas -46.52 -46.52 54,832.53 
Check 03/12/2022 debit Delta Airlines -30.00 -30.00 54,802.53 
Check 03/13/2022 debit Tallahassee Airport -55.00 -55.00 54,747.53 
Check 03/13/2022 debit Atlanta Airport Market -20.68 -20.68 54,726.85 
Deposit 03/14/2022 Deposit 12,670.00 12.670.00 67,396.85 
Deposit 03/16/2022 Deposit 12,775.49 12,775.49 80,172.34 
Check 03/16/2022 5094 Impact Designs Inv. 11131 -2,538.10 -2.538.10 77,634.24 
Deposit 03/16/2022 Deposit 2,000.00 2,000.00 79.634.24 
Check 03/17/2022 Clem Transportation -32.00 32.00 79,602.24 
Check 03/17/2022 1247 Kim Pullen -293.17 -293.17 79,309.07 
Check 03/17/2022 1248 Clark Cryer Reimbursement -812.34 -812.34 78,496.73 
Check 03/21/2022 debit Awards4U Awards -769.00 -769.00 77,727.73 
Check 03/25/2022 5095 Bass Online -27,962.80 -27,962.80 49,764.93 
Check 03/25/2022 1249 NUCA of Florida -75.00 -75.00 49.689.93 
Check 03/25/2022 1250 Mallard, AI 50/50 Pot -420.00 -420.00 49,269.93 
Deposit 03/29/2022 Deposit 2,480.00 2.480.00 51,749.93 
Deposit 03/29/2022 Deposit 96.35 96.35 51,64628 
Deposit 04/05/2022 Deposit 2,850.00 2,850.00 54,696.28 
Deposit 04/12/2022 Deposit 5,430.00 5.430.00 60,126.28 
Deposit 04/20/2022 Deposit 3,500.00 3.500.00 63,626.28 
Check 04/21/2022 5096 Carlton Fields -1,022.48 -1.022.48 62,603.80 
Check 04/21/2022 Tr~isY -O.26 -0.26 62,603.54 
CF~ck 04/21/2022 debit Adobe Pro -179.88 -179.88 62,423.66 
Deposit 04/29/2022 Deposit 1,500.00 1,500.00 63,923.66 
Deposit 04/29/2022 Deposit 482.39 482.39 64,406.05 
Deposit 05/04/2022 Deposit 1,800.00 1,800.00 66,206.05 
Deposit 05/04/2022 Deposit 1,600.91 1.600.91 67.806.96 
Deposit 05/10/2022 Deposit 700.00 700.00 68,506.96 
Deposit 05/13/2022 Deposit 4,400.00 4,400.00 72,906.96 
Deposit 05/16/2022 Deposit 0.26 0.26 72,907.22 
Check 05/19/2(122 1251 Jimmy Helmer 2nd Place -Guided -2,700.00 -2,700.00 70,2Q7.22 
Check 05/19/2(122 1252 Moe Madrigal 2nd Place -Guided -2.700.00 -2,700.00 67,507.22 
Check 05/79/2022 1253 Brian Brandfass 2nd Place -Unguided -740.00 -740.00 66.767.22 
Check 05/19/2022 1254 Jason Kaufman 2nd Place -Unguided -740.00 -740.00 66.027.22 
Check 05/19/2022 1255 Rick Forllfer 1st Place -Guided -2,220.00 -2.220.00 63,807.22 
Check 05/19/2022 1256 Brian Brandfass Blggesi Fish -700.00 -700.00 63,107.22 
Deposit 05/26/2022 Deposit 5,190.00 5.190.00 68297.22 
Payment 06/06/2022 26110 Dobbs Equipment -Robert Allee 124.40 124.40 68,421.62 
Payment 06/06/2022 116807 Rinker Materials 500.00 500.00 68,921.62 
Check 06/10/2022 1257 Rebecca Brown -100.00 -100.00 68,821.62 
Check 06/10/2022 1258 Klm Pullen -100.00 -100.00 68,721.62 
Check 06/10/2022 1259 Johnna Venuti-Piggee -100.00 -100.00 68,621.62 
Check 06/10/2022 1260 NUCA of Florida -6.800.00 -6,800.00 61,821.62 
Check 06/30/2022 1261 Dennis Alley -500.00 -500.00 61.321.62 
Check 06/30/2022 1262 Johnson-Davis, Inc. 31.80 31.80 61,289.82 
Payment 06/30/2022 Johnson-Davis, Inc. 11,480.00 11,480.00 72,769.82 
Payment 06/30/2022 Scott Johnson 978.00 978.00 73.747.82 

Total SunTrusf -Checking 68,826.98 73,747.82 

S~nTrusl-Money Market 125,728.18 
Deposit 01/31/2022 Interest 1.07 1.07 125,729.25 
Deposit 02/28/2022 Interest 0.96 0.96 125,730.21 
Deposit 03/31/2022 Interest 1.07 1.07 125,731.28 
Deposit 04/30/2022 Interest 1.03 1.03 125,732.31 
Deposit 05/31/2022 Interest 1.07 1.07 125,733.38 
Deposit 06/30/2022 Interest 1.03 1.03 125,734.41 

Total SunTrust -Money Market 6.23 125.734.41 

Total Checking &Savings 68,833.21 199,482.23 

Accounts Receivable 0.00 
Payment 02/14/2022 U. S. Concrete Products Corp. -7,950.00 -7,950.00 -7,950.00 
Payment 02/16/2022 U. S. Concrete Products Corp. -7,950.00 2,400.00 -5,550.00 
Payment 02/16/2(122 U. S. Concrete Products Corp. -7.950.00 1,700.00 3,850.00 
Payment 02/16/2622 U. S. Concrete Products Corp. -7,950.00 500.00 -3,350.00 
Payment 02/16/2022 U. S. Concrete Products Corp. -7,950.00 170.00 -3,180.00 

Paga 



3:24 PM NUCA Andrew Scott Johnson Memorial 

0~/i7/22 General Ledger 

Cash Basfs As of June 30.2022 

Type Date Num Name Memo Original Amount Pald Amount Balance 

Payment 02/16/2022 U. S. Concrete Products Corp. -7.950.00 3.000.00 -180.00 
Payment 02/16/2022 U. S. Concrete Products Corp. -7,950.00 180.00 0.00 
Payment 02/28/2022 Forllline Wafeiworks -200.00 200.00 200.00 
Payment 02/28/2022 Fortlline Waferv✓orks -200.00 -200.00 0.00 
Payment 02/28/2022 County Materials Corp. -1,600.00 1.500.00 1,500.00 
Payment 02/28/2022 County Materials Corp. -1.600.00 -1.600.00 -100.00 
Payment 02/28/2022 County Materials Corp. -1,600.00 l0D.00 0.00 
Payment 03/01/2022 6433 Treecycle Land Clearing. Inc. -4.470.00 951.06 951.06 
Payment 03/01/2022 6433 Treecycle Land Clearing, Inc. •4,470.00 -4,470.00 -3,518.94 
Payment 03/01/2022 6433 Treecycle Land Clearing, Inc. -4,470.00 951.06 -2,567.88 
Payment 03/01/2022 6433 Treecycle Land Clearing, Inc. -4,470.00 9.51 -2,558.37 
Payment 03/01/2022 6433 Treecycle Land Clearing. Inc. -4.470.00 2.377.66 -180.71 
Payment 03/01/2022 6433 Tieecycle Land Clearing. Inc. -4,470.00 95.11 $5.60 
Payment Q3/01/2022 6433 Treecycle Land Clearing. Inc. -4.470.00 85.60 0.00 
Payment 03/01/2022 18465 Utility Service Company -2.120.00 -2,120.00 -2.120.00 
Paymen} 03/01/2022 18465 Utility Service Company -2.120.00 900.00 -1.220.00 
Payment 03/01/2022 18465 Utility Service Company -2,120.00 1,000.00 -220.00 
Payment 03/01/2022 18465 UtiliH Service Company -2.120.00 20.00 -200.00 
Payment 03/01/2022 18465 Ufllily Service Company -2.120.00 2W.00 0.00 
Payment O.3/02/2022 Xylem Dewatering 3.100.00 2,500.00 2.500.00 
Payment 03/02/2022 Xylem Dewalering -3.100.00 -3.10D.00 -600.00 
Payment 03/02/2022 Xylem Dewatering -3,100.00 l0D.00 -500.00 
Payment 03/02/2022 Xylem Dewatering -3,100.00 150.00 -350.00 
Payment 03/02/2022 Xylem Dewa}ering -3.100.00 50.00 -300.00 
Payment 03/02/2022 Xylem Dewafering •3,100.00 300.00 0.00 
Payment 03/07/2022 Swindle Farms -460.00 50.00 50.00 
Payment 03/07/2022 Swindle Farms -460.00 -460.00 •410.00 
Payment 03/07/2022 Swindle Farms -460.00 300.00 -I 10.00 
Payment 03/07/2022 Swindle Fprms -460.00 90.00 -20.00 
Payment 03/07/2022 Swindle Farms -460.00 20.00 0.00 
Payment 03/07/2022 Caulfield &Wheeler -100.00 100.00 100.00 
Payment Q3/07/2022 Caulfield &Wheeler -100.00 -100.00 0.00 
Payment 03/07/2022 Linder Industrial Machinery Co. •3,530.0D -3.530.00 3.530.00 
Payment 03/07/2022 Linder Industrial Machinery Co. -3,530.00 400.00 J.130.00 
Payment 03/07/2022 Linder Industrial Machinery Co. -3,530.00 1,800.00 -1.330.00 
Payment 03/07/2022 Under Industrial Machinery Co. -3,530.00 10.00 -1,320.00 
Payment 03/07/2022 Linder Industrial Machinery Co. -3,530.00 120.00 -1.200.00 
Payment 03/07/2022 Linder Industrial Machinery Co. -3.530.00 200.00 -1.000.00 
Payment 03/07/2022 Linder Ind~sirial Machinery Co. -3,530.00 1,000.00 0.00 
Payment 03/07/2022 Ranger Construction -100.00 -100.00 -100.00 
Payment 03/07/2022 Ranger Consir~c}ion -100.00 100.00 0.00 
Payment 03/08/2022 104029 All County Paving -2,490.00 -2,490.00 -2,490.00 
Payment 03/08/2022 104029 All County Paving -2,490.00 600.00 -1,890.00 
Payment 03/08/2022 104029 All County Paving -2.490.00 90.00 -1,800.00 
Payment 03/08/2022 104029 All County Paving -2.490.00 500.00 -1,300.00 
Payment 03/08/2022 104029 All County Paving -2.490.00 300.00 -1.000.00 
Payment 03/08/2022 104029 All County Paving -2.490.00 I,00D.00 0.00 
Payment 03/08/2022 Utiltfy Service Company -210.00 100.00 100.00 
Payment 03/08/2022 UtilHy Service Company -210.00 100.00 200.00 
Payment 03/08/2022 Utility Service Company -210.00 10.00 210.00 
Payment 03/08/2022 Utility Service Company -210.00 -210.00 0.00 
Payment 03/14/2022 Andrew Sifework, LLC 420.00 100.00 100.00 
Payment 03/14/2022 Andrew Sitework, LLC -420.00 90.00 190.00 
Payment 03/14/2022 Andrew Sitework, LLC -420.00 30.00 220.00 
Payment 03/14/2022 Andrew Sitework, LLC -420.00 -420.00 -200.00 
Payment 03/14/2022 Andrew Sifework, LLC -420.00 200.00 0.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 Patrons Marble and Granite -3.450.00 2.500.00 2,500.00 
Payment 03/ I S/2022 Pahona Marble and Granite -3.450.00 3.450.00 -950.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 Patrons Marble and Granite -3,450.00 100.00 -850.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 Patrons Marble and Granite -3,450.00 350.00 -500.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 Patrons Marble and Granite •3,450.00 500.00 0.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 020571 R & D Paving -2,660.00 300.00 300.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 020571 R & D Paving -2,660.00 -2,660.00 -2,360.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 020571 R 8 D Paving -2,660.00 40.00 -2,320.00 
Payment 03/15/2b22 020571 R & D Paving -2,660.00 120.00 -2,200.00 
Payment 03/15/2b22 020571 R & D Paving -2,660.00 200.00 -2.000.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 020571 R & D Paving -2,660.00 2.000.00 0.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 279568 Vermeer Southeast -1,920.00 -1,920.00 -1,920.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 279568 Vermeer Southeast •1,920.00 300.00 -1,620.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 279568 Vermeer Southeast -1,920.00 1,000.00 -620.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 279568 Vermeer So~fheast -1,920.00 30.00 -590.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 279568 Vermeer Southeast -1,920.00 250.00 X40.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 279568 Vermeer So~iheas} -1,920.00 250.00 -90.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 279568 Vermeer So~iheas} -1,920.00 90.00 0.00 
Payment 03/15/2022 Dickerson Florida, Inc. -300.00 132.35 132.35 
Payment 03/15/2022 Dickerson Florida, Inc. -300.00 300.00 -167.65 
Payment 03/15/2022 Dickerson Florida, Inc. X00.00 8824 -79.41 
Payment 03/15/2022 Dickerson Florida, Inc. -300.00 44.12 -35.29 
Payment 03/15/2022 Dickerson Florida, Inc. -300.00 26.47 -8.82 
Payment 03/15/2022 Dickerson Florida, Inc. •300.00 8.82 0.00 
Payment 03/16/2022 Harrison Vaughn -130.00 -130.00 -130.00 
Payment 03/16/2022 Hartison Vaughn -130.00 100.00 -30.00 
Payment 03/16/2022 Hartison Vaughn -130.00 30.00 0.00 
Payment 03/16/2022 176060 Whte Rock Quarries •2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 
Payment 03/16/2022 176060 Whte Rock Quarries -2,000.00 -2,000.00 0.00 
Payment 03/29/2022 Dickerson Florida, Inc. -380.00 X80.00 360.00 
Payment 03/29/2022 Dickerson Florida, Inc. -380.00 33.53 -346.47 
Payment 03/29/2022 Dickerson Florida, Inc. -380.00 55.88 -290.59 
Payment Q3/29/2022 Dickerson Florida, Inc. •380.00 11.18 -279.41 
Payment 03/29/2022 Dickerson Florida, Inc. 380.00 111.76 -167.65 
Payment 03/29/2022 Dickerson Florida, Inc. -360.00 167.65 0.00 
Payment 03/29/2022 20676 R & D Paving -1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 
Payment 03/29/2022 20676 R 8, D Paving -1,000.00 -1,000.00 0.00 
Payment 03/29/2022 18583 Utllfty Service Company -1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 
Payment 03/29/2022 18583 Utility Service Company -1,100.00 -1,100.00 0.00 
Payment 03/29/2022 Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc. -100.00 -100.00 -100.00 
Payment O.3/29/2022 Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc. -100.00 100.00 0.00 
Payment 04/05/2022 Austin Tupler Trucking -1,600.00 -1,600.00 -1,600.00 
Payment 04/05/2022 Austin TuplerTacking -1,600.00 505.26 -1,094.74 
Payment 04/05/2022 Austin Tupler Trucking -1,600.00 1,094.74 0.00 
Payment 04/05/2022 292 Bernard L. VI}o &Carla M. Vito -250.00 250.00 250.00 
Payment 04/05/2022 292 Bernard L. Vito 8. Carla M. Vito -250.00 -250.00 0.00 
Payment 04/12/2022 10302 K3 Directional Drilling, Inc. -3,030.00 -3.030.00 -3,030.00 
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324 PM NUCA Andrew Scotf Johnson Memorial 

o~/t 7/22 General Ledger 

Cash Basis As of June 30.2022 

Type Da}e Nam Name Memo Original Amount Paid Amount Balance 

Payment 04/12/2022 10302 K3 Directional Drilling, Inc. -3,030.00 300.00 -2.730.00 
Payment 04/12/2022 10302 K3 Directional Drilling, Inc. -3,O.30.00 1,000.00 -1.730.00 
Payment 04/12/2022 10302 K3 Directional Drilling, Inc. -3,030.00 1,400.0D 330.00 
Payment 04/12/2022 10302 K3 Directional Drilling, Inc. J,030.00 30.00 -300.00 
Payment 04/12/2022 10302 K3 Directional Drilling. Inc. -3,030.00 300.00 0.00 
Payment 04/12/2022 4237 Linkhorst & Hockin -500.00 -500.00 -500.00 
Payment 04/12/2022 4237 Linkhorst & Hockin -500.00 500.00 0.00 
Payment 04/20/2022 CSDZ -2.700.00 200.0D 200.00 
Payment 04/20/2022 CSDZ -2.700.00 -2,700.00 -2.500.00 
Payment 04/20/2022 CSDZ -2.700.00 2,500.00 0.00 
Payment 04/29/2022 24639 Halley Engineering -1.000.00 -1,000.00 -1,000.00 
Payment 04/29/2022 24639 Halley Engineering -1.000.00 1,000.00 0.00 
Payment 04/29/2022 2149 Daniel Young -500.00 500.0D 500.00 
Payment 04/29/2022 2149 Daniel Young -500.00 -500.00 0.00 
Payment 05/04/2022 Dickerson Florida, Inc. -1.800.00 1.800.00 1.800.00 
Payment 05/04/2022 Dickerson Florida, Inc. -1.800.00 -1,800.00 0.00 
Payment 05/04/2022 NUCA of Central Florida -500.00 -500.00 -500.00 
Payment 05/04/2022 NUCA of Central Florida -500.00 500.00 0.00 
Payment 05/04/2022 Rinker Materials -300.0D -300.00 J00.00 
Payment 05/04/2022 Rinker Materials -300.00 300.00 0.00 
Payment 05/04/2022 McGriff Insurance Services -1.360.00 60.00 60.00 
Payment 05/04/2022 McGriff Insurance Services -1,360.00 -1,360.00 -1.300.00 
Payment 05/04/2022 McGriff Insurance Services -1.360.00 200.00 -1.100.00 
Payment 05/04/2022 McGrilf Insurance Services -1.360.00 800.00 -300.00 
Payment 05/04/2022 McGriH Insurance Services -1.360.00 300.00 0.00 
Payment 05/10/2022 28019 Vermeer Southeast -700.00 -700.00 -700.00 
Payment 05/10/2022 28019 Vermeer Southeast -700.00 700.00 0.00 
Payment 05/13/2022 74825 U. S. Concrete Products Corp. -4.400.00 200.00 200.00 
Payment 05/13/2022 74825 U. S. Concrete Products Co/p. -4.400.00 4,20D.00 4,400.00 
Payment 05/13/2022 79825 U. S. Concrete Products Corp. -4.400.00 -4.40D.00 0.0D 
Payment 05/26/2022 36202 V.A. Paving -4,710.00 150.00 150.00 
Payment 05/26/2022 36202 V.A. Paving -4,710.00 60.00 210.00 
Payment 05/26/2022 36202 V.A. Paving -4,710.00 2.500.00 2,710.00 
Payment 05/26/2022 36202 V.A. Paving -4.710.00 -4.710.00 -2.000.00 
Payment 05/26/2022 36202 V.A. Paving -4.710.00 2.000.00 0.00 
Payment 05/26/2022 43715 Maschmeyer Concrete -480.00 200.00 200.00 
Payment 05/26/2022 43715 Maschmeyer Concrete -480.00 -480.00 -280.00 
Payment 05/26/2022 43715 Maschmeyer Concrete -480.00 200.00 -80.00 
Payment 05/26/2022 43715 Maschmeyer Concrete -480.00 20.00 -60.00 
Payment 05/26/2022 43715 Maschmeyer Concrete -480.00 60.00 0.00 
Payment 06/06/2022 26110 Dobbs Equipment - Roberf Allee -124.40 -124.40 -124.40 
Payment 06/06/2022 26110 Dobbs Equ(pment -Robert Allee -124.40 88.86 -35.54 
Paymenl 06/06/2022 26110 Dobbs Equipment -Robert Allee -124.40 26.66 •8.88 
Payment 06/06!2022 26110 Dobbs Equipment -Robert Allee -124.40 8.88 0.00 
Payment 06/06/2022 116807 Rinker Materials -500.00 -500.00 -500.00 
Payment 06/06/2022 116807 Rinker Materials -500.00 500.00 0.00 
Payment 06/30/2022 Johnson-Davis. lnc. -11,480.00 900.00 900.00 
